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Parks & Recreation

Agenda

Park District Oversight Committee
Tuesday, February 20, 2018

6:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m.

Dexter Avenue N/Kenneth R. Bounds Boardroom

Requested Committee Action: Learn about Parks and Recreation’s preventative maintenance and facility
improvements supported by the Maintaining Parks and Facilities initiative, discuss Seattle Park District 2017
and mid-cycle report development, review retreat outcomes and develop next steps.

6:30 pm

6:45

7:00

7:45

8:30

9:00 pm

Welcome

Public Comment

Initiative 2 Update- Maintaining Parks and
Facilities

Seattle Park District 2017 and Mid Cycle Report

Retreat Follow Up

Adjourn

Lylianna Allala, Park District Oversight
Committee Chair
Attendees

Andy Sheffer, Seattle Parks and Recreation
Facilities Division Director

David Takami, Seattle Parks and Recreation,
Strategic Advisor

Susan Golub, Seattle Parks and Recreation,
Policy Manager

Lylianna Allala, Park District Oversight
Committee Chair

Next Meeting: Tuesday, March 20, 6:30 p.m., 100 Dexter Avenue North
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